Lindy 12VDC 3A Multi-country Power Supply, 5.5/2.5mm

Brand : Lindy

Product code: 73809

Product name : 12VDC 3A Multi-country Power Supply,

5.5/2.5mm

- Switching power supply with multi-country adapters for worldwide usage

- 12VDC 3A output for powering connected devices
- Standard DC jack for a simple connection
- UK, EU, US and AUS Adapters Included

- 2 Year Warranty

12VDC 3A Multi-country Power Supply, 5.5/2.5mm

Lindy 12VDC 3A Multi-country Power Supply, 5.5/2.5mm:

The Lindy multi-country power supply is a regulated and suitable solution for powering connected

equipment which require an output voltage and amperage up to 12V 3A.

The included UK, EU, US and AUS adapters allow for global use of the power supply, while a standard DC
jack ensures simple fitting with compatible devices.
Lindy 12VDC 3A Multi-country Power Supply, 5.5/2.5mm. Power supply type: Indoor, Input voltage:
100-240 V, Input frequency: 50/60 Hz. Product colour: Black, Housing material: Plastic. Cable length: 1.2
m, Width: 43.5 mm, Depth: 60 mm. Package width: 155 mm, Package depth: 60 mm, Package height:

120 mm

Features

Power supply type *
Input voltage *
Input frequency *
Output power *
Output voltage *
Output current
Efficiency

Country of origin
Certification

Design

Product colour *

Housing material
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Indoor

100-240 V

50/60 Hz

36 W

12V

3A

0.87%

Taiwan

LVD, ErP, UL, CCC, RCM, PSE

Black
Plastic

0-40°C
-20-70°C
0-75%

Operational conditions
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions
Cable length

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight
Technical details
Compliance certificates
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

0-95%

12m
43.5 mm
60 mm
93 mm
2109

155 mm
60 mm
120 mm
2659

REACH, RoHS

85044095
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